
GOVT. OF ASSAM 
OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR 

ASSAM MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LIMITED 
 

No: AMSCL-13/2017-18/104                                                    Dated: 16th October 2017 
 

Extension Notice 
e-Tender Notice 

 
EXPRESSION OF INTEREST 

FOR “IMPLEMENTATION AND SUPPORT OF CLOUD BASED SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT AND 
MAINTENANCE SERVICES“ FOR ASSAM MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LIMITED (AMSCL) 

 
 This is in with reference to Tender Reference No. AMSCL-13/2017-18/23 dated 23rd 

September 2017. 

1. Last Date of uploading & submission of bid is extended to 27/10/2017 up to 1:00 PM 

2. Date & Time of opening of EOI is 27/10/2017 at 3:00 PM.  

 

 Further, it is to clarify that, cost of EOI document is Rs. 2,000/- should be deposited as 

mentioned in the EOI document. 

 The Interested Vendors are requested to refer to minutes of the pre-proposal meeting held 

on 5th October 2017 which is uploaded in the website. 

 

 

Sd/- 
(J.V.N. Subramanyam, IAS) 

Managing Director 
Assam Medical Service Corporation Limited (AMSCL) 

 


